Start List 50m Freestyle Men Final
Liste de départ 50m Nage Libre Hommes Finale
WR  21.13 FOSTER Mark GBR Paris (FRA) 28 Jan 2001
wC 2113 FOSTER Mark GBR Paris (FRA) 28 Jan 2001
Final Event No: 129
Lane Name Nation Year of Birth Qualifying Time Time Rank

1

00 ~NO O WN

LEGEND

WR World Record

CINTRA Ricardo

FOSTER Mark

CIARLA Aaron

HAWKE Brett

VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Pieter
CROOK Nathan

PIMANKOQV Denis

THORPE lan

WC World Cup Record

BRA
GBR
USA
AUS
NED
AUS
RUS
AUS

1978
1970
1978
1975
1978
1979
1975
1982

22.65
22.53
22.10
21.83
22.02
22.52
22.57
22.68
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